www.tracopower.com Page 1 of  4
DC/DC Converter  THN 15WIR Series, 15 Watt
Models
• Compact 1”x1”x0.4” standard package
• Ultra-wide 4:1 input voltage range
 9–36, 18–75, 36–160 VDC
• EN 50155 and EN 61373 approval for
 railway applications

Dimensions in mm, () = Inch
Optional heatsink
Order code THN-HS1
Content Heatsink, thermal pad, 2 clamps
Material Aluminum
Finish Anodic treatment (black)
Weight 8g (0.28 oz) without converter
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TRACO Power:
  THN 15-7210WIR  THN 15-7212WIR  THN 15-7211WIR  THN 15-2413WIR  THN 15-4810WIR  THN 15-4823WIR
THN 15-7213WIR  THN 15-2411WIR  THN 15-2412WIR  THN 15-7222WIR  THN 15-2415WIR  THN 15-2423WIR
THN 15-4821WIR  THN 15-7221WIR  THN 15-2410WIR  THN 15-2425WIR  THN 15-2422WIR  THN 15-4815WIR
THN 15-4813WIR  THN 15-4811WIR  THN 15-4822WIR  THN 15-7215WIR  THN 15-7225WIR  THN 15-7223WIR
THN 15-2421WIR  THN 15-4812WIR  THN 15-4825WIR